*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 01/01/2023 8:00 AM

Amount Charged
$50.00

$151.60

$50.00

$170.00

$50.00

$122.54

$50.00
$50.00

$250.00
$126.00

$50.00
$165.76

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$100.00

1685.90

GovQA

Amount Paid
$50.00
$151.60
$50.00

$122.54

$50.00

$250.00

$126.00

$50.00
$165.76

$50.00

$50.00

1115.90

Case Type
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit

Contractor
HOME OWNER
Dustin Worrell

Affordable,
Repair, Service,
and Install

Mechanical Permit MSC Heating &

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

Building Permit
Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit

Fence Permit
Electrical Permit

Building Permit

Roofing Permit

Roofing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Roofing Permit
Electrical Permit
Roofing Permit

Air Conditioning

MJR
ELECTRICAL

TYNDELL
ELECTRIC

HOME OWNER
Cooks Plumbing

Ameri-Zol Homes

Campbell Custom
Homes

HOME OWNER

TYNDELL
ELECTRIC

HOME OWNER

Cover 3 Roofing

Superior Roofing
LLC

Super Flame
Plumbing Inc

Cover 3 Roofing
Southern Solar
Cover 3 Roofing

Reference No

P004118-120522
P004119-120522
P004120-120622
P004121-120722
P004123-120922

P004124-120922

P004125-121222
P004127-121222

P004128-121222

P004129-121322

P004130-121322
P004131-121422

P004132-121422

P004133-121522
P004134-121522

P004135-121922

P004137-122822
P004138-122922
P004139-122922

19

Address 1

132 LOOP 564
201 LINE

1140 DAWN DR

105 PARK
CENTRAL

132 LOOP 564

701 N Newsom

310 W BLAIR

524 W
BUCHANAN

302 E Broad St.
Suite 101

1513 JAN

613 GRAHAM
1238 N PACIFIC

218
MCWHORTER

1611 PACIFIC
317 NEWSOM

302 E Broad St.
Suite 101

1416 W Broad
318 E Blair
200 JOHNSON

First Name
Raymond

Victoria & Manuel

Morrow
Renewables

Raymond
Summer

Manuel

Rosenthal Family
Trust

3 Gen Properties
LLC

Toni

Lauren

J Q Development

Teri
J.R. & Jodi

3 Gen Properties
LLC

Robert
Tyrus

Last Name
Longoria
Lopez

MILLER JAMES R
& JOHNNIE L

Longoria
Jones

Mata

Miles

Crump

HAWARI ANDY M
& DEBRA L

Duggan-Courson

Bane

Elias
Mulkey

CHURCH FIRST
BAPTIST
MINEOLA


https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4361
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4362
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4363
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4364
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4366
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4367
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4368
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4370
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4371
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4372
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4373
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4374
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4375
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4376
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4377
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4378
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4380
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4381
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4382

